       PRODUCT SPECIFICATION OF OUPIIN
Page 1/13
PPRROODDUUCCTT
SSPPEECCIIFFIICCAATTIIOONN
(產品規格書)
Ordering information
8949-ID3 8 8 1. 4 -06 S 0 A B   A
Series Pos. 2. 8:8 Contacts
6:6 Contacts
4:4 Contacts
2:2 Contacts
2:2*1= 2Port
4:2*2= 4Port
8:2*4= 8Port
3. 12:2*6=12Port
4.
5.
06:06μ”
15:15μ”
30:30μ”
50:50μ”
S:Shield
Blank:
Non-shield
*1:with
Grounding
*0:w/o
Grounding
A:LED1:Green,LED
2: Yellow
B:LED1:Green,LED
2:Green
C:LED1:Yellow,LED
2: Green
D:LED1:Yellow,LED
2:Yellow
B:Black
A:Tray
 Package
A1:AUG..05/2011.
A2:APR.18/2014.(增 Pag-10)
PRODUCT  NAME
(產品名稱)
DOCUMENT No.:
(文件編號)
Rev.
(版本)
OUPIIN
(歐品) Modular Jack
With LED ID3 Type
(RoHS)
8949spec-ID3 A2(I563)
Approved
(核準)
Checked
(審核)
Prepared
(製作)
Q.A. Section Chief Amy Chiu APR.18/2014
       PRODUCT SPECIFICATION OF OUPIIN
Page 2/13